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Auction Opens. Tue, Dec 14 10:00am PT

Lot

0100
0101

0102
0103
0104
0104A

0105
0106
0107
0108
0109
0110
0111
0112
0112A
0113
0113A
0114
0115
0116
0117
0118
0119
0120
0121

0122
0123

0124

Title

Contents Of Room; Desk, Cabinets, Table,

Contents Of Room; Refrigerator, Cabinet,
Vacuums,

Rollup Banner Stand With Carry Case
(3) Staples Filing Cabinets
Rollup Banner Stand With Carry Case

Contents Of Room; Kitchen Items, Cleaning
Chemicals,

Konica Minolta Bizhub C550 and Spare Toner
Black Corner Desk
Corner Desk

Corner Desk

Lifetime 6' Folding Table
Filing Cabinet

Desk

Corner Desk

Hose Redl

Corner Desk

(2) Computer Chairs

(2) Computer Chairs

(2) Computer Chairs

(2) Computer Chairs

(2) Computer Chairs

(3) Computer Chairs
Lifetime 6' Folding Table
Lifetime 6' Folding Table

Assorted Office Supply; Desk, Chair, Filing
Cabinet, Utensils

Work Table

Challenge SCM Cornering Machine And
Tooling

Table And Contents; Glassware, Spare Parts,
Hazardous Waste Stickers

V4

Auction Closes. Thu, Dec 16 10:00am PT

Lot
0125

0126

0127
0128
0129
0130
0131
0132
0133
0134
0135
0135A
0136
0137
0138

0138A
0139
0139A
0140
0141
0141A

0142
0143

0144
0145
0146
0147
0148

Title

Cabinet and Contents; CAT Cable, Logitech
2680 Speakers, Hose

Kas Mailmaster 465HS Envelope Sorting
System

Challenge EH3A Paper Drill

MSC Inc. Printstation Pro 600

Hose Reel

Multi-shelf Wood Laminate Bookshelf
(2) HON Filing Cabinets

(2) HON Filing Cabinets

HON Filing Cabinet

Wall Mounted Grid Hanger

Paper Cutter Guillotine Trimmer 25" Blade
Circular Wood Laminate Table

Wood Laminate Computer Desk

HON Filing Cabinet With Contents

Contents Of Cart; Monitors, Desktop
Computers, and Power Strips

Challenge Paddy Wagon Cart

(8) Metal Filing Cabinets

(2) Boxes of Office Phones

(4) Assorted Printers

Rolling Metal and Wood Cart (Cart ONLY)

Contents Of Cart; Monitors, Desktop
Computers, and Power Strips (Contents ONLY)

Rolling Metal Multi-shelf Cart (Cart ONLY)

Contents Of Cart; Monitors, Desktop
Computers, and Keyboards

Whiteboard with Stand

Rolling Metal And Wood Shelf Cart
Staples Filing Cabinet

(1) Wimbledon Fan And (1) Cyclone Fan
Staples Filing Cabinet



Lot

0149
0150
0151

0300
0301

0302

0303

0304
0305
0306

0307

0308
0309
0310
0311
0312
0313

0314

0315

0316
0317

0319
0320
0320A
0321
0322
0323
0324
0325
0326

0327
0328

Title

Server Tower
Computer Desk (Desk ONLY)

Contents Of Desk; Monitors, Keyboard,
Phones, Media Player

Husky 60gal Cast Iron Vertical Air Compressor

Hill Bros Model-258 5-H.P Horizontal Tank
Air Compressor

Craftsman 5-drawer Rolling Tool Bin (Bin
ONLY)

Craftsman Rolling Tool Bin & 3-drawer File
Cabinet (Contents NOT Included)

(2) Workforce 48" Roller Stands

6.5 Metal Storage Locker & Contents
Dynaric Dura-strap Hand Grade P2280
Strapping

Bulk Lot; Assorted Personal Cooking
Equipment , Custom Work Bench, Computer
Chair

Assorted Fatigue Mats & Rugs

Pallet of Strapping & Binding Materials
Exit Sign & Server Junction Box

Shop Cart & Assorted Ink Cartridges
Cart Contents: Assorted Ink Cartridges

Pallet of Assorted Windowed Envelopes &
Paper

Pallet of Green Windowed Envelopes, Print
Tools, & Terminal Display

Bulk Lot: Assorted Lubricants & Hydraulic
Fluids

6' Folding Table

MODRoto 50P16 Forkliftable Rolling
Recycling Bin and Contents

Custom Wooden Rolling Work Table
Rubbermaid Plastic Pish Cart

5x5 Cube Cubby Shelf Unit & Rolling Chair
Dayton 27" Circular Shop Fan with Round Base
Contents of Cart; Assorted Electronics

Dayton Barrel Manual Pump 4HA36A

Dayton Barrel Manual Pump 4HA36A

Dayton Hand Operated Drum Pump 38Y 790

Rubbermaid Brute Bin with Assorted Pump
Accessories & Paper Blades

Bostitch Bronco 7AW Flat Book Saddle Stitcher
Meta Rolling Counter & Contents
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Lot
0329

0330
0331
0332
0333
0334
0335

0336

0337

0338
0339

0340
0341
0342
0343

0344
0345

0346
0347

0348
0349

0350
0350A
0351
0351A
0352
0353
0354
0355
0356
0357
0358
0359
0360
0361
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Title

Pallet of Assorted Window Envelopes, Rhin-o-
Tuff 4-1 Coil Die, USPS Priority Mailer
Envelopes

Pallet of Assorted Envelopes & Paper
Utilitech Pro 20" Shop Fan

Vintage Work Bench & Contents
Cleaning Tools & Equipment

Wood and Metal Racking Trays

(2) 5 Gallon Buckets Of Summit Ultima -46
Synthetic Lubricant

Rolling Cart And Contents; Breaker Switches,
Conduit, Electrical Supply

Rolling Metal Cart And Contents; Spare Parts
And Blades

Pallet of Hardware and Electrical Supply

(2) Pallets Of Minuteman Saddle Stitcher Spare
Parts

Chain With Plastic Teeth
Werie Rietschle 79650 Vacuum Pump
Werie Rietschle 79650 Vacuum Pump

Pallet of Spare Blades And Minuteman Saddle
Stitcher Parts

68" Conveyor System

Muller Martini Minuteman Saddle Stitcher
System

Vibco Paper Jogger Vibrating Table

Cabinet And Contents; Spare Parts, 65Ib Spools
Of Stitching Wire

Rolling Cart And Contents; Ink Forms

Shelf And Contents; Banding Clips, Spare
Parts,

Contents Of Table; Spare Parts
Wood Table With Stainless Top
Contents Of Table; Spare Parts
Wood Table With Stainless Top
Rolling Metro Rack

12' x 8-1/2' Pallet Racking

Breaker Box

(16) Pallet Racking Arms And (1) Upright
Pallet Of Spare Parts; Coolant Tanks
10" x 18" Conveyor Belt

6' Conveyor Belt

12' Videojet Conveyor Belt
Assorted 6' Racking Arms
Didde-Glaser RS1117J5 Jogger



Lot
0362

0363
0364
0365
0366

0367

0368
0369
0370
0371
0372
0373
0374
0375

0376
0377

0378
0379

0380
0381

0382
0383
0384
0385
0385A
0386
0387
0387A
0388
0389
0390
0391
0392
0393
0394
0395
0396
0397

Title

Bryant Legacy Line 10 Ton Gas Heat/Electric
Cooling Packaged Unit

Cart And Contents; 38" Wood Planks

Contents of Cart; Oily Rag Bins, Chemicals
Contents Of Cart; Conduit And Electrical Wires

Xerox Fiery efi EX4112/4127 Rolling
Computer Terminal

Contents Of Cart; Spare Parts, Hardware, Wood
(Contents ONLY)

(3) Tin Air Ducts (9' Max)

Dorn SPE DMC Series Multi-Coater System
Rolling Metal Cart With Wood Top

Computer Desk/Desk Station with Baldor Motor
Six Shelf Metal Cart

Black Metal Short Rolling Cart

Apollo Didde-Glaser Inc Possibly Jogger

Window Air Conditioner And Combination
Lock Filing Cabinet

10" Conveyor Belt For Sprint Station Pro 600

(14) Pallets of Didde Printing Assembly Line
Units & Components

Signode Banding Machine

Staples Filing Cabinet And Martin Y ale 4200
Heavy Duty Jogger

Bostitch 7 Wire Stitcher

Bostitch Boston 7 Wire Stitcher & 2- Drawer
File Cabinet

Videojet High Speed Graphics Printer
(2) Filing Cabinets

2-Drawer Filing Cabinet with Contents
Pneumatech Compressed Air Dryer
Handicap Handrails

Challenge Paper Drill

Ingersollrand SSR Air Conpressor

RSl DH6400 Drying System

Contents Of Cart; Ink, paint, and primer
Rolling Chain Hoist Stand

Xerox 4110 Copier/Printer

Xerox Workcentre 7655 Printer

HHS Krefeld Cold Glue Control Device
Kirk-Rudy Inkjet Addressing Unit
Collator Series 300/400 Sorting Machine
Metal Cart And Contents

Pallet Of Envelopes And Booklets
Pallet Of Paper
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Lot

0398
0399
0400
0401
0402
0403
0404
0405
0406
0407
0408
0409
0410
0411
0412
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Title

Pallet Of Paper

Pallet Of Paper

Pallet Of Paper

Pallet Of Paper

Pallet Of Paper

Pallet Of Paper

Pallet Of Paper

Small Air Compressor

Sterling Digibinder Book Spine Machine
Wooden Work Bench With Formicah Top
Foldable Chair And Box Of Golf Balls
(2) 245/75r16 Tires

Raymond Pallet Jack

(4) Furniture Dollies

4' - 14' Lengths of Assorted Conduit in Rafters
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PAYMENT INFORMATION:

Payment Due: By 12:00pm (noon) on, Monday, December 20th, 2021

Payments are not charged automatically unless enrolled in Autopay. Buyers are fully responsible for
paying their invoices.

Buyer's Premium and Sales Tax: Thereis a 14% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. L ocation-
based sales tax will also be collected for this auction.

How to Pay Y our Invoice: Credit cards online, cash/cashier's checks in our Woodland office (Monday-
Friday), or wire/bank transfers. No personal/business checks. Payments are NOT accepted at pickup
location.

REMOVAL INFORMATION: Bring Copy of PAID Invoice
By Appointment Only on:

Tuesday, December 21st, 2021, from 9:00 AM to 3:30 PM.
Wednesday, December 22nd, 2021 from 9:00 AM to 3:30 PM.
Contact Usto Schedule

Buyers are responsible for all aspects of removal. All items remaining after this specified time are
considered abandoned and forfeited, with no further rights by the Buyer.

No Forklift Loading Assistance: There will be apallet jack available at the auctioneer?s discretion; wait
times may occur.

Authorization Form: If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please CLICK
HERE to fill out the authorization form so that we can release your items to your authorized agent.

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a14.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

1455 E. Kentucky Ave., Woodland, California 95776 -- Phone 530-661-0490 -- Fax 530-661-2499
westauction.com
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